w Softball Schedule
2025

Day Date Opponent Time H/A
Friday 31-Jan Cameron (S) 5:00 PM H
Saturday 1-Feb Thrall (S) 12:00 PM H
Tuesday 11-Feb Milano 5:00 PM A
Thurs-Sat 13-Feb Somerville Tournament TBA A
Tuesday 18-Feb Rockdale 5:00 PM H
Thur-Sat 20-Feb Axtell Tournament TBA A
Tuesday 25-Feb Thrall 5:00 PM A
Fri-Sat 28-Feb Taylor Tournament TBA
Tuesday 4-Mar Bartlett 6:00 PM A
Thursday 6-Mar Holland JV Tournament TBA H
Friday 7-Mar Thorndale 4:30 & 6:00 H
Monday 10-Mar Bremond 11:00 AM H
Tuesday 11-Mar Chilton 11:00 AM A
Tuesday 18-Mar OPEN
Friday 21-Mar Rosebud Lott 4:30 & 6:00 H
Tuesday 25-Mar Granger 6:00 PM A
Friday 28-Mar Bartlett 6:00 PM H
Tuesday 1-Apr Thorndale 4:30 & 6:00 A
Friday 4-Apr Bremond 6:00 PM A
Tuesday 8-Apr Chilton 6:00 PM H
Friday 11-Apr BYE
Tuesday 15-Apr Rosebud Lott 4:30 & 6:00 A
Thursday 17-Apr Granger 6:00 PM
Monday 23-Apr Florencce TBA

Bi-district Certification

Area Certification

Regional Certification

Senior night *district game
Head Coach: AJ Walker
Assistant Coach: Mindy Walker????

Athletic Director: Heath Hohmann
Superi dent: Shane Dc¢

High School Principal: Alex Swick



